
Saturday 15th
Abu Dhabi
A2RL

Sector Analysis

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

BPersonal Best Session Best Crossing the pit laneInvalidated Lap__

SparkzKinetiz
3

 Sparkz UAE

1:58:30.302 1 1:58:30.30217.23938.972... 121.5

1:13.684 2 1:59:43.98615.59629.64628.442 173.6

1:11.865 3 2:00:55.85115.59329.66026.612 173.6

1:10.659 4 2:02:06.51015.04529.27926.335 173.1

1:10.204 5 2:03:16.71414.85729.16626.181 172.5

B1:56.545 6 2:05:13.25948.83541.67626.034 75.1

JulietteFR4IAV
4

 Juliette FRA

3:23:59.388 1 3:23:59.38825.83741.275... 144.4

1:41.432 2 3:25:40.82025.56136.59839.273 167.2

B2:39.370 3 3:28:20.1901:07.39653.56438.410 57.3

EvaPoliMOVE
5

 Eva ITA

23:45.070 1 23:45.07017.90741.000... 128.6

1:51.754 2 25:36.82419.77349.16542.816 100.2

1:12.439 3 26:49.26315.83330.57926.027 237.9

1:10.209 4 27:59.47215.00630.36724.836 248.3

1:09.657 5 29:09.12914.73930.36424.554 248.8

1:09.260 6 30:18.38914.53430.32524.401 248.8

1:09.027 7 31:27.41614.44430.26024.323 249.4

1:08.877 8 32:36.29314.39730.25824.222 248.8

2:09.891 9 34:46.18423.20258.61448.075 80.4

2:15.062 10 37:01.24623.18258.57953.301 80.3

1:11.816 11 38:13.06215.10830.32126.387 233.8

B1:40.431 12 39:53.49332.22243.54724.662 80.3

GiannaUNIMORE
6

 Gianna ITA

44:56.674 1 44:56.67418.05349.613... 128.7

1:18.458 2 46:15.13216.85231.67929.927 205.3

1:14.600 3 47:29.73216.19830.34428.058 222.2

1:10.398 4 48:40.13015.63529.14125.622 220.4

1:08.389 5 49:48.51915.08228.59624.711 247.7

1:06.689 6 50:55.20814.57228.26923.848 248.3

1:04.909 7 52:00.11714.17527.61623.118 249.4

1:03.819 8 53:03.93613.82427.60322.392 249.4

1:02.932 9 54:06.86813.60227.42221.908 250.0

1:02.757 10 55:09.62513.49327.41321.851 248.8

1:02.637 11 56:12.26213.48827.37221.777 249.4

1:02.656 12 57:14.91813.48027.42221.754 249.4

1:02.586 13 58:17.50413.48827.41721.681 249.4

B1:26.624 14 59:44.12836.75028.22721.647 155.4

2:58:26.566 15 3:58:10.69415.22225.517... 219.1

1:08.671 16 3:59:19.36514.84124.75429.076 219.1

1:05.198 17 4:00:24.56314.79924.57625.823 219.1

1:00.097 18 4:01:24.66013.64723.56822.882 249.4

59.002 19 4:02:23.66213.30723.52422.171 249.4

58.776 20 4:03:22.43813.08123.52922.166 248.8

58.730 21 4:04:21.16813.11723.50322.110 249.4

59.580 22 4:05:20.74813.10924.36822.103 221.3

59.636 23 4:06:20.38413.05824.54322.035 219.5

59.522 24 4:07:19.90613.05624.43522.031 220.4

1:00.683 25 4:08:20.58913.20025.44922.034 200.0

1:01.818 26 4:09:22.40713.15225.68922.977 199.6

1:01.681 27 4:10:24.08813.15925.66722.855 199.6

58.501 28 4:11:22.58912.95123.50622.044 248.8

58.365 29 4:12:20.95412.97023.50521.890 249.4

59.096 30 4:13:20.05013.00623.48822.602 248.3

58.913 31 4:14:18.96313.00023.47722.436 249.4

B1:52.862 32 4:16:11.82539.84450.53822.480 79.9

Constructor AIConstructor
8

 Constructor AI GER

1:13:46.370 1 1:13:46.37055.8771:55.604... 46.6

B2:20:13.992 2 3:34:00.36220.53041.001... 129.2

1:19.993 3 3:35:20.35518.41128.21933.363 233.8

1:10.629 4 3:36:30.98416.75726.17827.694 240.5

1:13.708 5 3:37:44.69219.21627.71926.773 215.6

1:07.116 6 3:38:51.80815.94525.64325.528 241.6

1:05.271 7 3:39:57.07915.36925.19924.703 243.2

1:04.538 8 3:41:01.61715.21624.81624.506 249.4

1:04.423 9 3:42:06.04015.16824.77224.483 250.0

1:04.492 10 3:43:10.53215.20524.77524.512 248.8

1:04.535 11 3:44:15.06715.18324.83724.515 249.4

B5:26.533 12 3:49:41.6001:38.6323:23.42924.472 18.3

R4P5ON AIRapson
14

 R4P5ON AI HUN

1:23:15.887 1 1:23:15.88720.93934.717... 187.8

1:22.305 2 1:24:38.19219.83031.30331.172 199.6

1:17.585 3 1:25:55.77718.83829.35729.390 213.4

1:13.628 4 1:27:09.40517.96127.77327.894 223.6

1:11.113 5 1:28:20.51817.25126.49427.368 235.8

1:10.772 6 1:29:31.29017.01426.46127.297 235.8

1:10.347 7 1:30:41.63716.99426.03627.317 235.8

1:10.319 8 1:31:51.95616.98126.13027.208 235.8

1:10.291 9 1:33:02.24716.95126.15827.182 235.8

1:10.563 10 1:34:12.81016.97826.06427.521 237.4

1:10.853 11 1:35:23.66316.94526.19727.711 237.4

B2:21.836 12 1:37:45.49955.19055.40731.239 79.7

Maveric AICode19 Racing
19

 Maveric AI USA

2:24:16.885 1 2:24:16.88520.93236.389... 180.0

1:25.586 2 2:25:42.47119.62331.88734.076 196.0

1:20.475 3 2:27:02.94618.53929.97531.961 208.9

1:14.406 4 2:28:17.35216.81927.49230.095 233.3

2:47.211 5 2:31:04.56316.80029.4182:00.993 232.8

1:09.941 6 2:32:14.50416.10625.66228.173 246.6

1:08.171 7 2:33:22.67516.11425.13526.922 247.7

1:28.957 8 2:34:51.63225.33733.07630.544 229.3

B2:39.788 9 2:37:31.42054.85556.44748.486 79.2

HaileyTUM 007
033

 Hailey GER

3:57:48.416 1 3:57:48.41617.55928.761... 215.6

1:07.102 2 3:58:55.51814.71325.49726.892 241.1

1:03.520 3 3:59:59.03814.48224.79924.239 240.5

1:02.932 4 4:01:01.97014.27424.66623.992 241.1
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1:02.295 5 4:02:04.26514.11224.49123.692 241.6

1:01.717 6 4:03:05.98213.88024.36823.469 242.2

1:01.166 7 4:04:07.14813.73224.20823.226 242.2

1:00.702 8 4:05:07.85013.54524.17222.985 241.1

1:00.302 9 4:06:08.15213.46124.03122.810 241.6

59.960 10 4:07:08.11213.39323.98622.581 241.6

59.707 11 4:08:07.81913.32323.89522.489 242.2

59.627 12 4:09:07.44613.28423.84722.496 242.7

59.538 13 4:10:06.98413.21423.86722.457 242.2

59.419 14 4:11:06.40313.20123.79122.427 242.7

59.349 15 4:12:05.75213.15123.78722.411 241.6

59.424 16 4:13:05.17613.15423.81622.454 242.2

59.408 17 4:14:04.58413.14823.82622.434 242.2

B1:23.263 18 4:15:27.84736.39324.48322.387 171.2

HaileyTUM
33

 Hailey GER

5:52.942 1 5:52.94215.33947.0034:50.600 199.3

1:20.695 2 7:13.63714.02336.12030.552 240.5

1:14.488 3 8:28.12513.80136.45724.230 241.1

1:15.989 4 9:44.11413.55336.54925.887 241.1

1:09.609 5 10:53.72313.32233.21523.072 241.1

1:07.820 6 12:01.54313.08331.79322.944 242.2

1:07.568 7 13:09.11113.03831.54022.990 240.5

1:06.811 8 14:15.92212.91431.00222.895 241.1

1:04.389 9 15:20.31112.95128.83522.603 240.5

1:04.933 10 16:25.24412.92229.58222.429 241.1

1:08.341 11 17:33.58512.87432.99022.477 240.5

1:05.480 12 18:39.06512.83130.24522.404 242.2

B1:56.819 13 20:35.88438.94955.46422.406 79.7

SakuraTGM GP
53

 Sakura JPN

2:42:13.887 1 2:42:13.88721.01334.831... 179.7

1:21.161 2 2:43:35.04819.66729.71631.778 201.9

1:13.917 3 2:44:48.96516.45627.62229.839 231.3

1:25.516 4 2:46:14.48115.99325.41044.113 240.0

1:07.483 5 2:47:21.96415.96425.16226.357 246.6

1:06.266 6 2:48:28.23015.57924.88125.806 247.1

1:20.339 7 2:49:48.56929.80324.75225.784 247.1

1:19.182 8 2:51:07.75119.58528.52231.075 213.4

1:09.069 9 2:52:16.82016.05425.72427.291 243.8

1:06.697 10 2:53:23.51715.43424.92726.336 247.7

1:05.483 11 2:54:29.00015.29424.62525.564 247.1

1:05.208 12 2:55:34.20815.32624.48825.394 247.1

1:05.044 13 2:56:39.25215.33224.43525.277 247.1

B1:44.685 14 2:58:23.93747.18228.91128.592 201.5

FeiyingFly Eagle
66

 Feiying CHI

3:01:14.962 1 3:01:14.96220.40631.360... 204.2

1:15.141 2 3:02:30.10318.22328.05828.860 230.8

1:11.321 3 3:03:41.42417.43826.77827.105 239.5

12:16.740 4 3:15:58.16419.4291:06.384... 204.9

1:10.836 5 3:17:09.00016.37526.89127.570 242.7

1:06.586 6 3:18:15.58615.84525.19125.550 247.7

B1:40.323 7 3:19:55.90950.60624.98324.734 248.3

MusaTII Racing
71

 Musa UAE

1:40:08.255 1 1:40:08.25517.29936.866... 132.2

1:11.102 2 1:41:19.35716.04326.89428.165 241.1

1:04.940 3 1:42:24.29714.83524.90125.204 248.3

1:03.399 4 1:43:27.69614.55024.61224.237 249.4

1:02.614 5 1:44:30.31014.30824.48523.821 249.4

1:01.850 6 1:45:32.16014.06624.25823.526 248.8

1:01.076 7 1:46:33.23613.87424.06923.133 249.4

1:00.458 8 1:47:33.69413.67923.89522.884 250.0

1:00.134 9 1:48:33.82813.61623.82322.695 249.4

1:29.485 10 1:50:03.31341.82924.99722.659 138.3

B1:24.576 11 1:51:27.88923.59232.41728.567 145.6
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